## Nomination Form <sup>For</sup> Rising Star REALTOR® of the

## Clarksville Association of REALTORS®

Name of Nominee: \_\_\_\_\_

Company:	Year:
• •	

The nominee must be a full-time, producing REALTOR® who, in his or her professional life, displays integrity in dealing with others and exemplifies high moral character. The nominee must meet the following criteria listed and supporting documents and/or statements must be included with the nomination form.

- · 2 full years or less in the real estate business
- Member of the Clarksville Association of REALTORS®
- Not based on production, but the nominee must be actively engaged in the profession.
- Based on support and activity with the Clarksville Association of REALTORS®.
- Voted on by Membership Committee and Affirmed by Board of Directors
- No Professional Violations (Code of Ethics or TREC)
- Only 1 award per year may be given
- · Not the recipient of the award the previous year

Please give a narrative of why the member you are nominating exemplifies the REALTOR® brand and should be considered as the Rising Star *(attach additional pages if necessary)*:

Nomination Submitted By:

Print Name

Date

Please return your completed nomination forms to the Association office no later than close of business on Wednesday, November 5, 2014. You can fax, email or deliver to the following:

Clarksville Association of REALTORS® 115 Center Pointe Drive Clarksville, TN 37040 Office: (931) 552-3567 Fax: (931) 645-2337 Email: <u>debhaines@realtracs.com</u>